« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5294

Division: 13UG ELITE

Date: Friday, April 14, 2023

Home: 10 (13U) WFC White G

10

001
010
011
013
014
015
017
018
019
002
027
042
075
098
099

Field: mp1

Time: 6:30 PM

Away: 10 (13U) TUSA Gold G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) WFC White G 10 (13U) TUSA Gold G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Keira Williams
Melissa May
Mackenzie Adkins
Sadie Phelps
Juliet Antley
Addison Savage
Audrey Burton
Reagan Thorne
Maggie Terry
Liyana Bellamy
Elle Bergstrom
Irelynd Maley
Chloe Poyiatzi
Ava Coley
Chloe Coutouzis
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




