

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

CELL

Game #5294

Division: 13UG ELITE Field: MP1

Date: Friday, April 14, 2023 Time: 6:30 PM

Home: 10 (13U) WFC White G Away: 10 (13U) TUSA Gold G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE SCORE

Home Coach

10 (13U) WFC White G

Away Coach

10 (13U) TUSA Gold G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No. Name	Goals	Misconduct
001	Keira Williams	:	:			: :
010	Melissa May		: :			: : :
011	Mackenzie Adkins	: :	: :			: : :
013	Sadie Phelps	:	: :			: :
014	Juliet Antley		: :			: :
015	Addison Savage	:	: :			: :
017	Audrey Burton	:	:			: :
018	Reagan Thorne	:	: :			: :
019	Maggie Terry	:	:			: :
002	Liyana Bellamy	:	:			: :
027	Elle Bergstrom	:	: :			: :
042	Irelynd Maley	:	:			: :
075	Chloe Poyiatzi	:	:			: :
098	Ava Coley	:	:			: :
099	Chloe Coutouzis	:	:			: :
		:	:			: :
		:	:			: :
		:	:			: :
		:	:			: :
		:	:			: :
		:	:			: :
		:	: :			: :
	0.4	Harriston Baharia		04 0	Faul Diam	

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses
C4	Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments